L6B ”marketers establish a credit line with reputable banks to guarantee the trader to supply the products.253
Interest is paid on the dollar. Companies sell products and liquidate back to L.C. The line of credit takes254
between 30 to 40 days for liquidation.” Furthermore, Participant L6B noted that the deregulation of the dollar255
from #199.00 (one hundred and ninety-nine naira) to #306.00 (three hundred and six naira) negatively affected256
the supply industry; creating instant credits from marketers to banks. The naira (local Nigerian currency)257
devaluation negatively affected importation and hence the availability of petroleum products. Also, Participant258